
附件

涧头村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第五批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 李永忠

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

田心小组

44162510610

4JC20193F00

010001

111.5

3

260.8

6

农村

宅基

地

2 丘高远

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20469F00

010001

78.93
260.8

0

农村

宅基

地

3 丘林超

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20388F00

010001

79.78
221.8

7

农村

宅基

地

4 李文力

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

涧头小组

44162510610

4JC20271F00

010001

82.47
215.8

7

农村

宅基

地

5 丘伟炼

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20471F00

010001

76.31
211.4

9

农村

宅基

地

6 丘国强

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20444F00

010001

75.93
210.7

7

农村

宅基

地

7 丘雪滑

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20408F00

010001

75.65
206.7

9

农村

宅基

地

8 丘海彪

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20448F00

010001

76.77
201.6

3

农村

宅基

地

9 丘辉

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20422F00

010001

76.42
200.9

4

农村

宅基

地



10 李谷先

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

坪埔小组

44162510610

4JC20699F00

010001

73.44
179.8

6

农村

宅基

地

11 李娘先

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

涧头小组

44162510610

4JC20006F00

010001

72.04
162.9

9

农村

宅基

地

12 丘扬女

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20543F00

010001

79.39
158.7

8

农村

宅基

地

13 黄友云

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20240F00

010001

76.34
156.0

5

农村

宅基

地

14 赖红旧

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

涧头小组

44162510610

4JC20140F00

010001

144.1

2

144.1

2

农村

宅基

地

15 李伟仲

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

涧头小组

44162510610

4JC20039F00

010001

95.26
133.1

1

农村

宅基

地

16 丘石明

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20587F00

010001

79.66 79.66

农村

宅基

地

17 丘建军

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

新农村小组

44162510610

4JC20514F00

010001

75.90 75.90

农村

宅基

地

18 李国良

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧头村

楼下小组

44162510610

4JC20244F00

010001

60.02 60.02

农村

宅基

地


